Startlista Gummiloppet 2022

Klass 1
Efternamn
Andersson
Andersson
Arvidsson
Bolmstam
Bolmstam
Eskilsson
Green
Hard
Horberg
Jonasson
Josefsson
Karlsson
Lindgvist
Lyckekull
Mattsson
Maledal
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordén
Ohlsson
Sjolander
Sterntoft
Strand
Urdell
Braun
Elmgren
Nilsson

Wikingsson

Aberg
Ostlund

Herrar 8 km Horda-Rydaholm

Fornamn
Johan
Alan
Andreas
Fredrik
Johan
Jonathan
Peter
Conny
Stig
Albert
Daniel
Krister
Micael
Claes
Knut
Daniel
Jonas
Eliah
Teodor
Jakob
Simon
Simon
Johan
Stefan
Noel
Lukas
Lukas
Thom
Mikael
Billy

Forening / Foretag / Ort
RGolF

Hullevik, Moheda
Farmer Power
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK

Apladalens LK

Apladalens LK

IFK Véxjo
Rydaholms IF

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



Klass 2
Efternamn
Skoog Blixt
Bosdotter
Andrén
Sandstrom
Ternerblom
Uhlander
Sjogren
Nilsson
Lejon
Tallefors
Monemar Teke
Andersson
Elmgren

Damer 8 km Horda-Rydaholm

Fornamn
Ulrika
Annelie
Helena
Maria
Caroline
Eva
Erica
Lovisa
Noomi
Juni
Lovisa
Ceclilia
Lily

Forening / Foretag / Ort

Apladalens LK

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK

Goteborg

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162



Klass 3 Pojkar 3,7 km 2010-2011 Lokaryd - Rydaholm

Efternamn Férnamn Forening / Foretag / Ort Startnr:
Ushindi Elisha RGolF 1
Sahak Noman RGolF 2
Sarwari Mahdi RGolF 3
Matar Abdrahim RGolF 4
Ostlund Eric RGolF 5
Karlsson Rasmus 6
Klass 4 Flickor 3,7 km 2010-2011 Lékaryd - Rydaholm
Efternamn Férnamn Forening / Foretag / Ort Startnr:
Wetterhall Nova 7
Sandstrom Tuva 8
Al-Jaloodi Zainab 9
Johansson Esther RGolF 10
Israelsson Millie Warnamo SK 11
Lundstrém Nilla RGolF 12
Ghanstrom Saga RGolF 13
Persson Alma RGolF 14
Ostlund Bella RGolF 15

Wahlstrom Meja 16



Klass 5 Pojkar 3,7 km 2012 el. senare Lokaryd - Rydaholm

Efternamn Fornamn  |Forening / Foretag / Ort
Sandstrom Elliot 17
Tallefors Sam 18
Gulldén Arvid 19
Sjoholm Algot Rydaholms IF 20
Svensson Sixten Rydaholms IF 21
Sarwari Basir RGolF 22
Matar Ali RGolF 23
Petersen Johan RGolF 24
Einarsson Jonathan RGolF 25
Olar Noah RGolF 26
Johansson Elton RGolF 27
Leifland Emil RGolF 28
Hyltenberg Isak RGolF 29
Koos Ludwig RGolF 30
Docin Sebastian  RGoIF 31
Elmgren Sigge RGolF 32
Maledal Silas 33
Gezeon Adam RGolF 34
Simonsson Vincent 35
Milenkovic Vid 36
Israelsson Lukas Rydaholms IF 37
Hjelm Milton 38
Wabhlstrém Charlie 39
Wahlstrom Casper 40
Klass 6 Flickor 3,7 km 2012 el. senare Lokaryd - Rydaholm

Efternamn Férnamn Forening / Foretag / Ort

Johansson Nelly RGolF 41
Ringstrom Nova RGolF 42
Blank Agnes 43
Simonsson Linnéa 44
Milenkovic Zoa Warnamo SK 45
Ringstrom Ella RGolF 46
Sjoholm Inez Rydaholms IF 47
Fjellander Iris RGolF 48
Arvidsson Nellie Farmer Power 49
Axelsson Nathalie RGolF 50
Blank Elsa 51
Arvidsson Bella Farmer Power 52
Svensson Elise Rydaholms IF 53

Israelsson Linnea 54



Klass 7 Ga-Lunka-L6p 3,7 km Lokaryd-Rydaholm

Efternamn Forening / Foretag / Ort

Blank Angela 55
Blomgren Svens Marléne Rydaholms IF 56
Abdullahi Bille Halimo RGolF 57
Andersson Matilda RGolF 58
Lilja Tess RGolF 59
Dociu Larisa RGolF 60
Mirzai Maja RGolF 61
Mattison Lowa RGolF 62
Andersson Tindra 63
Blank Christian 64
Sandstrom Niklas 65
Maledal Levi 66

Alali Hussein RGolF 67



